© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 9901 Router
Product Overview
Part of the Cisco
®
 ASR 9000 Series, the Cisco ASR 9901 Router (Figure 1) is a compact high-capacity Provider
Edge (PE) router that delivers 456 Gbps of nonblocking, full-duplex fabric capacity in a Two-Rack-Unit (2RU) form

● FDA: Code of Federal Regulations Laser Safety
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco ASR 9901 Router.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Description Supported Software Release Part Number
ASR 9901 Router Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later ASR-9901
AC Power Entry module Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later A9K-1600W-AC
DC Power Entry module Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later A9K-1600W-DC
ASR 9901 120G Router Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later ASR-9901-120G
ASR 9901 256G Router Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later ASR-9901-256G
ASR 9901 Fan Tray Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later ASR-9901-FAN
ASR 9901 120 – 256 Upgrade License Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later A9K9901-UP120-256G
ASR 9901 256 – 456 Upgrade License Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.4.1 or later A9K9901-UP256-456G
Downloading the Software
Visit the Cisco Software Center to download Cisco IOS Software.